
8th Grade Football - - 2024
Coaches: Jon Carlson & Jacob Oglesby

Thurs., Sept. 12 vs. Jefferson 4:15 @ Wahlert

Tues., Sept. 24 vs Roosevelt Black 4:15 @ Roosevelt

Tues., Oct. 1 vs Drexler Red (Farley) 4:15 @ Farley

Tues., Oct. 8 vs. Drexler Black (Farley) 4:15 @ Wahlert

Tues., Oct. 15 vs. Washington 4:15 @ Washington

7th Grade Football - - 2024
Coaches: Lucas Sedlacek & Riley Collins

Thurs., Sept. 19 vs. Roosevelt Purple 4:15 @ Wahlert

Thurs., Sept. 26 vs. Roosevelt Black 4:15 @ Roosevelt

Thurs., Oct. 3 vs. Drexler Red (Farley) 4:15 @ Farley

Thurs., Oct. 10 vs. Drexler Black (Farley) 4:15 @ Wahlert

Thurs., Oct. 17 vs. Washington 4:15 @ Washington

[updated 09-04-24]



Mazzuchelli Catholic Middle School Football – 2024
Ending time indicates when players leave the field.

Please allow 10-15 minutes for returning to the locker room and changing clothes.

[updated 09-04-24] 8th Grade 7th Grade

Fri., Aug. 23 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30

Mon., Aug. 26 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 [4:40 7th gr. parent mtg.]
Tues., Aug. 27 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Wed., Aug. 28 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Aug. 29 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Fri., Aug. 30 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30

Mon., Sept. 2 xxx xxx [no school]
Tues., Sept. 3 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Wed., Sept. 4 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Sept. 5 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Fri., Sept. 6 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30

Mon., Sept. 9 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Tues., Sept. 10 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Wed., Sept. 11 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Sept. 12 @Wahlert 3:00-4:30
Fri., Sept. 13 xxx xxx

Mon., Sept. 16 3:00-4:30 [pictures] 3:00-4:30
Tues., Sept. 17 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Wed., Sept. 18 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Sept. 19 3:00-4:30 @Wahlert
Fri., Sept. 20 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30

Mon., Sept. 23 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Tues., Sept. 24 @ Roosevelt 3:00-4:30
Wed., Sept. 25 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Sept. 26 3:00-4:30 @ Roosevelt
Fri., Sept. 27 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30

Mon., Sept. 30 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Tues., Oct. 1 @ Drexler (Farley) 3:00-4:30
Wed., Oct. 2 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Oct. 3 3:00-4:30 @ Drexler (Farley)
Fri., Oct. 4 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30

Mon., Oct. 7 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Tues., Oct. 8 @Wahlert 3:00-4:30
Wed., Oct. 9 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Oct. 10 3:00-4:30 @Wahlert
Fri., Oct. 11 xxx xxx [no school]

Mon., Oct. 14 3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30
Tues., Oct. 15 @Washington 3:00-4:30
Wed., Oct. 16 xxx 3:00-4:30
Thurs., Oct. 17 xxx @Washington


